
Last Name First Name Email Address Policymaker's Position
Schieve Hillary schieveh@reno.gov Mayor
Brekhus Jenny brekhusj@reno.gov Councilperson Ward 1

Duerr Naomi duerrn@reno.gov Councilperson Ward 2
Delgado Oscar delgadoo@reno.gov Councilperson Ward 3
Weber Bonnie weberb@reno.gov Councilperson Ward 4
Jardon Neoma jardonn@reno.gov Councilperson Ward 5

Bobzien David bobziend@reno.gov Councilperson At-Large
Hall Karl hallk@reno.gov City Attorney

Weiske Kevin At-LargePC@reno.gov Planning Commissioner
Marshall John Ward1PC@reno.gov Planning Commissioner
Johnson Mark Ward2PC@reno.gov Planning Commissioner
Gower Peter Ward3PC@reno.gov Planning Commissioner

Hawkins Ed Ward4PC@reno.gov Planning Commissioner
Olivas Paul Ward5PC@reno.gov Planning Commissioner

Griffith Britton MayorAppointedPC@reno.gov Planning Commissioner
Newby Sabra newbys@reno.gov City Manager
Lances Jennifer lancesj@reno.gov Chief of Staff

Thomas Bill thomasb@reno.gov Assistant City Manager
DiCianno Barbara diciannob@reno.gov Executive Assistant to the City Manager

Soto Jason sotoj@reno.gov Assistant Chief of Police
Cochran David cochrand@reno.gov Fire Chief
Lauchner Deborah lauchner@reno.gov Finance  Director
Bowler Mandee bowlerm@reno.gov Director of Human Resources
Hansen Jenny hansenj@reno.gov Assistant Dispatch Director
Khimji Rishma khimjir@reno.gov Assistant Techonology Director

Flansberg John flansbergj@reno.gov Director of Public Works
Bass Andrew bassa@reno.gov Director of Parks, Recreation and Community Services

Turney Ashley turneya@reno.gov City Clerk
Bond Mikki bondm@reno.gov Acting Chief Deputy City Clerk
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